

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY અભ્યાસ To 2 જે વિધારિતા રાજ્યના બાંન

બાન વિભાગ

રાજ્ય

DIVISION

અભ્યાસ(અભ્યાસ)

રાજ્ય

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1261

12.3.19

ભા સંજન 2140

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① setting out repress pillar					
B. M. — do — do — Job					
Qty vide TMR Page ② item ①					
1.28 Km @ Rs. 6003.91/Km — Rs. 7685=00					
2) clearing & grubbing Road					
land. — do — do —					
Qty vide TMR Page ⑤ item ②					
0.77 H. @ Rs. 49776.13/H. — Rs. 38328=01					
3) Excavation of Road with					
Hydraulic excavator — do —					
Qty vide TMR P-③ item ③					
68.64 m ³ @ Rs. 82.01/m ³ — Rs. 5629=00					
④ Const'n of embankment — do —					
— do — comp. Job					
Qty vide TMR Page ⑤ item ④					
68.64 m ³ @ Rs. 50.40/m ³ — Rs. 3459=00					
⑤ (i) Const'n of embankment with					
loam lead — do — Job					
Qty vide TMR Page ② item 5(i)					
825.23 m ³ @ Rs. 182.91/m ³ — Rs. 150943=00					
⑤ (ii) Const'n of embank lead-loam					
Qty vide TMR Page ② item 5(ii)					
206.31 m ³ @ Rs. 187.5/m ³ — Rs. 38611=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ cost of construction of subgrade and garden shoulder - do -					
Atyvide TMB Page (2) Item (6)					
2892.00 m ³ @ R. 189.03/m ³ — R. 546675.00					
⑦ cost of G.S. B-I - do					
- do - Job.					
Atyvide TMB Page (22) Item (7)					
1036.62 m ³ @ R. 2761.05/m ³ — R. 2862160=					
⑧ Providing & laying 1:2 R.M. - do					
- do - Job					
Atyvide TMB Page (22) Item (8)					
364.3125 m ³ @ R. 3436.09/m ³ — R. 1251811=00					
⑨ Providing & applying Prime coat - do - do Job					
Atyvide TMB P. (22) Item (9)					
4895 m ² @ R. 55.88/m ² — R. 273533=00					
⑩ Providing and applying tack coat -					
Atyvide TMB Page (22) Item (10)					
4895 m ² @ R. 1895/m ² — R. 92760=00					
⑪ Providing & laying m.s.s and compacting - do - do Job					
Atyvide TMB Page (22) Item (11)					
4895.00 m ² @ R. 190.49/m ² — R. 932449=00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing & fixing r/f road					
① Traffic sign boards - do -					
Qty vide TMB Page (23) Item (12)					
⑧ 01 Nos @ Rs. 6430.39/each — R. 6430.39					
(ii) Qty vide P-(23) item 12(ii)					
2 Nos @ Rs. 9687.73/each — R. 19375.46					
(iii) Qty vide P-(23) item 12(iii)					
4 Nos @ Rs. 5935.46/each — R. 23742.24					
(iv) Qty vide P-(23) item (12(iv))					
01 Nos @ Rs. 11247.41/each — R. 11247.41					
(13) Providing R.C.C. M-15 km					
① Stone - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB Page (23) Item (13)					
03 Nos @ Rs. 2539.45/each — R. 7618.35					
(13(ii)) 200 m Stone -					
Qty vide P-(23) item 13(ii)					
05 Nos @ Rs. 695.62/each — R. 3478.10					
(14) Providing & fixing guard rail -					
Qty vide TMB Page (23) Item (14)					
25 Nos @ Rs. 562.22/each — R. 14230.50					
(15) Providing & fixing typical					
M.M.S.A. dog board - do - -					
Qty vide TMB Page (23) item (15)					
03 Nos @ Rs. 12490.52/each — R. 37472.56					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Boreling by thermoplastic paint					
road marking - do -					
Qty vide TMB Page (23) Item (16)					
256 m ² @ R. 840.46 / m ²					R. 215142 = 00
(17) Earth work excavation in					
Foundation - do - do -					
Qty vide TMB Page (24) Item (17)					
33.26 m ³ @ R. 285.92 / m ³					R. 951020
(18) Laying 1 st class bedding material					
Qty vide TMB Page (24) Item (18)					
2.03 m ³ @ R. 498.78 / m ³					R. 1013 = 00
(19) Back filling in foundation - do					
Qty vide Page (24) Item (19)					
2.21 m ³ @ R. 748.29 / m ³					R. 1654 = 00
(20) Providing P.C.C. 1:5 - Infam -					
Qty vide TMB Page (24) Item (20)					
2.77 m ³ @ R. 5864.13 / m ³					R. 1624420
(21) Providing & Laying 6" R.C.C.					
HP-3 HP- do -					
Qty vide TMB Page (24) Item (21)					
7.50 m @ R. 6057.90 / m					R. 45434 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(22) Providing concrete for Plain/
unreinforced - do - do -
Qty vide TMB. Page - (24) item (22)
25.72 m³ @ R. 5864.13/m³ - R. 150825=00

(23) F/W excavating in town - -
Qty vide TMB. Page - (24) item (23)
16.20 m³ @ R. 285.92/m³ - R. 4632=00

(24) S/F/R 300m H.P. - R.C.C.
H.P. - do - do - Job
Qty vide TMB Page (24) item (24)
45 m @ R. 963.01/m - R. 43335=00

Total = R. 6815424=00

Less to be below as per Agreement (-) R. 681542=00

R. 61,33,882=00

Less previous Payment — (5) 5749574=00
TMB R. (25)

Payable Amount = R. 384308=00

For
2/4/21
A.E.
C.A.
2/4/21